Publ. 1 - AM0709 - A 06 / 2001 / FB Replaces : L14 - 10709 - 1
Vane pumps
single & double
T6G - T67G - T6ZC series
CONTENTS
Features...........................................................................................................................  3
General characteristics....................................................................................................  3
Minimum & maximum speed, pressure ratings .............................................................  4

Denison Vane Pump Division
Vierzon - France
ORDERING CODE & OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS - T67GB SERIES
Model No.        T67GB  -   B15   -   6   R   00   -   A   1   -   00  -
Series
Cam ring
(Delivery at 0 PSI & 1200 r.p.m.)
B02 = 1.84 GPM B07 =   7.13 GPM
B03 = 3.11 GPM B08 =   7.89 GPM
B04 = 4.06 GPM B10 = 10.08 GPM
B05 = 5.04 GPM B12 = 13.00 GPM
B06 = 6.28 GPM B15 = 15.85 GPM
Type of shaft
6 = splined (DIN 5462)
Direct. of rotation (view on shaft end)
R = clockwise
L = counter-clockwise
Modification
Mounting W/connection variables
Seal class
1 = S1 - BUNA N
Design letter
Porting combination
00 = standard
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS - TYPICAL [115 SUS]
P = Pressure port
S = Suction port
Series Volumetric
Displacement Vi
Speed n
[R.P.M.]
Flow qve [GPM] Input power P [HP]
p = 0 PSI p = 2000 PSI p = 4350 PSI p = 100 PSI p = 2000 PSI p = 4350 PSI
B02 .35 in3/rev 1200
1800
1.84
2.76
1.41
2.33
-
1.80
0.27
0.74
2.54
4.02
-
8.10
B03 .60 in3/rev 1200
1800
3.11
4.66
2.68
4.23 3.70
0.34
0.85
4.02
6.24 12.93
B04 .78 in3/rev 1200
1800
4.06
6.09
3.63
5.66 5.13
0.40
0.94
5.13
7.90 16.55
B05 .97 in3/rev 1200
1800
5.04
7.56
4.61
7.13 6.60

Vierzon - France
Model No. T6GCC - B22 - B08 - 6 R 00 - B 1 - 00
ORDERING CODE - T6GCC SERIES
Series
Cam ring for "P1" & "P2"
(Delivery at 0 PSI & 1200 r.p.m.)
B03 =   3.42 GPM B17 = 18.48 GPM
B05 =   5.45 GPM B20 = 20.23 GPM
B06 =   6.75 GPM B22 = 22.29 GPM
B08 =   8.37 GPM B25 = 25.14 GPM
B10 = 10.81 GPM B28 = 28.15 GPM
B12 = 11.76 GPM B31 = 31.70 GPM
B14 = 14.58 GPM
Type of shaft
6 = splined (DIN5462)
Direct. of rotation (view on shaft end)
R = clockwise
L = counter-clockwise
P1 P2 Modification
Mounting W/connection variables
0 = UNC thread     M = metric thread
1) for 2.81 in3/rev. max.
2) for 7.70 in3/rev. max.
The larger cartridge must be always
mounted in the front.
Seal class
1 = S1
Design letter
Porting combination
00 = standard
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS - TYPICAL [115 SUS]
P = Pressure port
S = Suction port
P1 = 1" - S = 3" P1 = 1" - S = 2"1/22)
P2 1" 3/4"1) 1" 3/4"1)
Code 00 - 0M 01 - M0 10 - 1M 11 - M1
Series Volumetric
Displacement Vi
Speed
n [R.P.M.]
Flow qVe [GPM] Input power P [HP]
p = 0 PSI p = 2000 PSI p = 3500 PSI p = 100 PSI p = 2000 PSI p = 3500 PSI
B03 .66 in3/rev 1200
1800
3.42
5.14
-
3.61
-
-
1.43
2.11
-
8.45
-
-
B05 1.05 in3/rev 1200
1800
5.45
8.18
3.99
6.65
-
5.56
1.55
2.29
8.17
12.00
-
19.59
B06 1.30 in3/rev 1200
1800
6.75